Position

Probate Investigator

Probate Investigator

Probate Investigator

Probate Investigator

Probate Investigator

Probate Investigator

Probate Investigator

Probate Investigator

Probate Investigator

Probate Investigator

Supervising Probate
Investigator

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Department

Probate Investigators

Probate Investigators

Probate Investigators

Probate Investigators

Probate Investigators

Probate Investigators

Probate Investigators

Probate Investigators

Probate Investigators

Probate Investigators

Probate Investigators

Total Wages

$68,954

$68,729

$67,746

$66,424

$65,253

$62,535

$61,305

$60,761

$38,420

$35.210

$11,868

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,460

$17,460

$11,520

$22,020

$22,023

$22,365

$20,914

$22,020

$4,597

$5,725

$3,160



