Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Probate Investigator		Riverside County Superior Court	Probate Investigators	\$68,954	\$17,460
Probate Investigator		Riverside County Superior Court	Probate Investigators	\$68,729	\$17,460
Probate Investigator		Riverside County Superior Court	Probate Investigators	\$67,746	\$11,520
Probate Investigator		Riverside County Superior Court	Probate Investigators	\$66,424	\$22,020
Probate Investigator		Riverside County Superior Court	Probate Investigators	\$65,253	\$22,023
Probate Investigator		Riverside County Superior Court	Probate Investigators	\$62,535	\$22,365
Probate Investigator		Riverside County Superior Court	Probate Investigators	\$61,305	\$20,914
Probate Investigator		Riverside County Superior Court	Probate Investigators	\$60,761	\$22,020
Probate Investigator		Riverside County Superior Court	Probate Investigators	\$38,420	\$4,597
Probate Investigator		Riverside County Superior Court	Probate Investigators	\$35,210	\$5,725
Supervising Probate Investigator		Riverside County Superior Court	Probate Investigators	\$11,868	\$3,160